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COCKTAILS

Hendrick’s Highball

Hendrick’s Gin Mini, Green Apple, Cucumber, Mint, Lime
Herradura Reposado Paloma

Herradura Reposado Mini, Grapefruit, Strawberry, Basil, Spiced Salt
Spritz

St Germain Elderflower, Italicus, Lillet Blanc, Citrus, Sparkling wine

Negroni

Tanqueray Gin, Four Pillars Rare Dry Gin, Campari, Vermouth Blend,
Barrel Aged

Lychee Martini

Vodka One, Jacoulot Rose, Lychee, Green Apple, Citrus

Gin Sour

Poor Tom’s Sydney Dry Gin, Marrionette Curacao, Mandarin, Citrus,
Egg White

Rye-Tai

Makers Mark Bourbon, Dom Benedictine, Orgeat, Pineapple, Lemon
Old Fashioned — Rum

Diplomatico Reserva Rum, Stonefruit, Bitters

MOCKTAILS

Mandarin Punch

Mandarin, Grapefruit, Lemon Myrtle, Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic
Stonefruit Ice Tea

Tea blend, Stonefruit Syrup, Lemon

Elderflower Lemonade

Elderflower Syrup, Fever Tree Soda, Lemon

24

24

18

21

19

20

19

22

14

14

11



BOTTLED BEER

Birra Moretti

Little Creatures Pale Ale
White Rabbit Dark Ale
Stone and Wood Pacific Ale
Hahn Premium Light

James Squire Orchard Crush Apple Cider

TAP BEER

Kirin Ichiban

Furphy

James Squire ‘150 Lashes’ Pale Ale
Maltshovel XPA

Toohey’s New

Little Creatures Pacific Ale
Kosciuszko Pale Ale

Hahn Super Dry

Byron Bay Brewery Premium Lager
Canadian Club and Dry

Pipsqueak Apple Cider

10
11
12
12

10

425ml
11
10
10
11

11

10
11



WINE BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

NV Laurent Perrier La Cuvée
Champagne - France
NV Armani Terre di Gioia Prosecco

Fruily - Italy

WHITE

2021 Leeuwin Estate Art Series Riesling
Margaret River - WA

2020 Walnut Block Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough — NZ

2020 Ocean Eight Pinot Gris
Mornington Peninsula — VIC

2020 Toolangi Chardonnay
Yarra Valley - VIC

2020 Fire Gully Chardonnay

Margret River - WA

ROSE
2020 La Tonnelle Alpes de Haute Provence

Provence — France

120ml
20

12

150ml

12

12

14

15

19

150ml
12

250ml
20

20

23

25

32

250ml
20



RED
2019

2017

2018

2019

2018

Paringa Coronella Pinot Noir

Mornington Peninsula - VIC

Domaine des Bonnetiéres Gamay

Beaujolais — France

Chateau La Reyne, Cahors Malbec

South West — France

Sisters Run Old Testament Cabernet Sauvignon
Coonawarra —SA

Mitolo Angela Shiraz

MclLaren Vale — SA

DESSERT WINE

2020

2020

Massolino Moscato d’Asti
Piedmont — Italy

Vasse Felix, 'Cane Cut' Semillon

Margaret River — WA

FORTIFIED WINE

NV

NV

Penfold Grand Father Port
Barossa Valley — SA
Navazos Pedro Ximenez, PX Gran Solera 25 Yr

Sherry Spain

150ml
16

18

14

12

18

90ml
15

14

60ml
25

20

250ml
26

30

23

20

30



WINE RECOMMENDATIONS PAGE

Light and Fruity
2019 Sassolino Pinot Grigio
Veneto - Italy

Dry and Mineral

2020 Adelina Organic Polish Hill Riesling

Clare Valley - SA

Buttery and Oaky

2020 Fire Gully Chardonnay
Margaret River - WA

Soft and Fruity

2019 Frogmore Creek
Coal River - TAS

Rich and Spicy

2018 Oliver Taranga Shiraz
McLaren Vale - SA

Robust and Elegant

2019 Cullen Cabernet-Merlot
Margaret River - WA

60

80

90

92

75

90



CHAMPAGNE

NV Laurent Perrier La Cuvée
Champagne - France

NV Gosset Extra Brut
Champagne - France

2008 Laurent Perrier Cuvée Extra Brut
Champagne - France

2010 Dom Perignon
Champagne - France

2012 Louis Roederer Cristal

Champagne - France

CHAMPAGNE ROSE
NV Paul Bara Rosé

Champagne - France

NV Laurent Perrier Cuvée Rosé

Champagne - France

SPARKLING WINE
2017 Frogmore Creek Cuvée
Coal River - TAS
NV Armani Terre di Gioia Prosecco

Fruily - Italy

125

165

220

460

650

185

250

89

57



WHITE VARIETALS

2020

2020

2018

2019

2019

2018

2019

Mitolo Jester Vermentino

MclLaren Vale - SA

Gorgeous Grenache Blanc

MecLaren Vale - SA

Massena 'The Surry Muse' Viognier Marsanne
Barossa - SA

Gini Soave

Veneto - Italy

Ixsir Grande Reserve Sauv Viognier Chardonnay
Mount Lebanon- Lebanon

Hirsh Gruner Veltliner

Kamptal - Austria

Le Pas St Martin Saumur Chenin Blanc

Loire Valley - France

PINOT GRIS / GRIGIO

2020

2019

2019

2019

Ocean Eight Pinot Gris
Mornington Peninsula — VIC
Seresin Pinot Gris
Marlborough — NZ

Sassolino Pinot Grigio
Veneto — Italy

Ronco del Gelso Pinot Grigio

Friuli — Italy

62

65

72

75

110

82

88

70

74

60

105



RIESLING

2019

2021

2020

2021

2018

2018

Pizzini

King Valley — VIC

Leeuwin Estate Art Series
Margaret River — WA
Adelina Organic Polish Hill
Clare Valley - SA

Grosset Springvale

Clare Valley - SA

Clemens Bush Kabinet
Mosel - Germany

Mersiol

Alsace - France

SAUVIGNON BLANC & SEMILLION

2020

2018

2018

2020

2015

2019

Walnut Block Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough - NZ

Gembrook Hill Sauvignon Blanc
Yarra Valley — VIC

Cullen Dancing in the Sun Semillon-Sauv Blanc
Margaret River — WA

Thomas Synergy Semillon

Hunter Valley — NSW

Tyrell’'s Vat 1 Semillon

Hunter Valley — NSW

Reverdy Sancerre Sauvignon Blanc

Loire Valley — France

60

65

80

115

120

105

60

88

75

65

175

125



CHARDONNAY

2020

2020

2018

2020

2018

2016

2019

2020

2019

2019

2019

2018

Toolangi

Yarra Valley — Vic

Garagiste Le Stagiare
Mornington Peninsula — VIC
Ocean Eight Verve
Mornington Peninsula — VIC
Bannockburn

Geelong — VIC

Mount Mary Reflexion
Yarra Valley — VIC

Leeuwin Estate Art Series
Margaret River — WA

Pierro

Margaret River — WA

Fire Gully

Margaret River — WA
Amelia Park

Margaret River — WA
Seguinot Bordet 1er Cru Fourchaume
Burgundy — France

Faiveley Mercurey Clos des Rochettes
Burgundy — France
Ashbrook

Margret River — WA

75

80

100

145

96

225

175

90

70

160

135

79



ROSE
2020 Domenica Nebbiolo
Beechworth — VIC
2019 Oumsiyat, Soupir
Mount Lebanon — Lebanon
2020 La Tonnelle Coteaux d'Aix

Provence — France

GAMAY

2017 Domaine des Bonnetiéres
Beaujolais — France

2019 Bouland Morgon Corcelette

Beaujolais — France

RED VARIETALS

2019 Cooper Burns GSM
Barossa — SA

2018 Cullen Mangan Malbec Petit Verdot
Margaret River — WA

2018 Chateau La Reyne, Cahors Malbec
South west — France

2018 Francois Arnaud Cote du Rhone GSM

Rhone Valley — France

78

72

60

80

134

75

110

65

80



RED VARIETALS continued

2019 Casanova di Neri Il rosso Sangiovese
Tuscany — Italy

2019 Fiorini Chianti Sangiovese
Tuscany — Italy

2020 Mauro Molino Langhe Nebbiolo
Piedmont — Italy

2016 Le Salette Valpolicella Amarone
Veneto — Italy

2018 Exopto Bozeto Rioja Tempranillo
Rioja — Spain

PINOT NOIR

2019 Bannockburn 1314
Geelong - VIC

2020 Mount Macleod
Gippsland — VIC

2019 Paringa Coronella
Mornington Peninsula — VIC

2018 Irrewarra From Farr

Geelong - VIC

105

70

90

230

80

88

78

75

160



PINOT NOIR continued

2019 Frogmore Creek
Coal River — TAS

2019 Main - Divide by Pegasus Bay
Canterbury — NZ

2019 Rocky Point
Central Otago — NZ

2017 Prophet's Rock Home Block
Central Otago — NZ

2019 Collotte Bourgogne
Burgundy — France

2017 Jager - Defaix Rully
Burgundy — France

2017 Moillard - Grivot Aloxe-Corton

Burgundy — France

92

82

95

140

115

150

225



SHIRAZ

2018

2018

2017

2020

2018

2018

2020

2017

2009

2018

2017

2016

2013

2019

Thomas Sweetwater

Hunter Valley — NSW
Brokenwood Graveyard
Hunter Valley — NSW

Two Cells

Beechworth — VIC

Jasper Hill Georgia’s Paddock
Heathcote — VIC

Oliver Taranga

MclLaren Vale — SA

Mitolo Angela Shiraz

MclLaren Vale — SA

Torbreck Hillside

Barossa Valley — SA

Rockford Basket Press

Barossa Valley — SA

Torbreck Runrig

Barossa Valley — SA

Penfolds R.W.T

Barossa Valley — SA

Penfold St Henri

Barossa Valley — SA

Penfold Grange

Barossa Valley — SA

Ixsir Grande Reserve Syrah Cabernet
Mount Lebanon — Lebanon

E.Darnaud Mise en Bouche Crozes Hermitage

Rhone — France

95

490

78

185

75

90

75

205

480

320

320

1550

115

130



CABERNET & CABERNET BLENDS

2019 Sisters Run Old Testament Cabernet 60
Coonawarra — SA

2014 Balnaves Cabernet Merlot 80
Coonawarra — SA

2017 Rockford Rod & Spur Shiraz Cabernet 135
Barossa Valley — SA

2019 Fontaine 65
Yarra Valley — VIC

2014 Mount Mary Quintet 280
Yarra Valley — VIC

2017 Howard Park Miamup 75
Margaret River — WA

2019 Cullen Cabernet-Merlot 90
Margaret River — WA

2019 Moss Wood Amy’s 92
Margaret River — WA

2017 Leeuwin Art Series 155
Margaret River — WA

2018 Cullen Diana Madeline 245
Margaret River — WA

2016 Stoney by Domiane A 95
Coal River — TAS

2017 Lafon Rochet 4éme G.C.C 190
Bordeaux — France

2008 Le Meynieu Haut-Médoc 155

Bordeaux — France



DESSERT WINES

2019

2020

2019

2020

2009

Vietti Moscato d’Asti 750ml

Piedmont — Italy

Massolino Moscato d’Asti 375ml
Piedmont — Italy

Frogmore Creek Iced Riesling 375ml
Coal River — TAS

Vasse Felix Cane Cut Semillon 375ml
Margaret River — WA

Chateau des Tours Semillon 375ml

Bordeaux — France

94

61

65

56

85



MAGNUMS (LARGE FORMAT)

CHAMPAGNE
NV Laherte Ultradition

Champagne — France

WHITE
2017 Dampt Chablis
Burgundy — France
2018 Vocoret Chablis ‘Le Bas de Chapelot’

Burgundy — France

ROSE
2017 Chateau de L'Aumerade Marie Christine

Provence — France

RED

2016 Faiveley Bourgogne Pinot Noir
Burgundy — France

2014 Rockford Home Block Cabernet Sauvignon
Barossa Valley — SA

2016 Torbreck Struie Shiraz
Barossa Valley - SA

2018 Penfolds Limited Release Cabernet Shiraz

Barossa Valley — SA

280

210

345

160

205

270

240

525



SPIRITS

VODKA

666 Pure Tasmanian

Archie Rose Original
Belvedere

Grey Goose

Hartshorn Sheep Whey
Wyborowa

Suntory Haku

Ketel One

GIN

Something Wild ‘Green Ant’
Archie Rose Signature
Archie Rose Distillers Strength
Four Pillars Rare Dry

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz 2020
Four Pillars Christmas
Hartshorn Sheep Whey
Poor Tom’s Sydney Dry
Husk ‘Ink’

Husk ‘Sloe and Berries’
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray

Tanqueray 10

Monkey 47

Hendrick’s

Jinzu

Suntory Roku

Malfy Rosa

Christian Drouin Le Gin

The Botanist

12
13
12
13
19
10
12
10

18
14
18
14
15
18
22
14
14
15
11
10
17
19
14
14
13
11
15
15



RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Bacardi Carta Oro

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Ron Zacapa Solera 23
Plantation Pineapple

Kraken Spice

Brix Spiced

J.M Rhum Blanc

J.M Rhum 2009 Bourbon Cask
H.S.E Rhum 2005 Sauternes Cask

TEQUILA - MEZCAL
Sesion Blanco

Espolon Reposado

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Anejo

Don Julio 1942
Herradura Reposado
Herradura Anejo

Ilegal Mezcal Joven

Sesion Mocha

10
11
16
18
15
11
14
16
27
30

11
12
15
17
19
29
16
19
18
12



WHISKY - SCOTCH
Monkey Shoulder Blended
Chivas 12y Blended

Chivas 18y Blended
Glenmorangie Original

Jura 10y

Macallan Double Cask 12y
Glenfarclas 21y

Dalmore 15y

Dalwhinnie 15y
Auchentoshan 12y

Balvenie 14y Caribbean Cask
The Glenlivet 18y

The Glenlivet Nadurra Oloroso
Bruichladdich Port Charlotte Islay Barley
Ardbeg 10y

Laphroaig 10y

Lagavulin 16y

Bowmore 18y

Talisker Port Ruighe

WHISKY - AMERICAN
Maker’s Mark

Maker’s Mark 46
Gentleman Jack

Woodford Reserve

Elijah Craig Small Batch
Basil Hayden 8y

Hudson Manhattan Rye
Woodford Reserve Rye

Sazerac Rye

10
11
18
15
14
22
32
27
17
14
20
25
23
19
17
16
24
23
18

10
14
12
11
17
18
20
15
20



WHISKY OTHER

Jameson - Ireland

Canadian Club - Canada

Starward Two Folds - Australia

Lark Classic Cask - Australia

Nikka Coffey Malt - Japan

Akashi Single Malt - Japan

Suntory Toki —Japan

Michel Courvreur Over Aged 12-14y PX Cask - France
Michel Courvreur High Privacy 1998 20y - France

Ichiro’s Malt and Grain — International

BRANDY - COGNAC - CALVADOS
St Agnes VSOP Brandy

Hennessey VSOP

Martell VSOP

Martell XO

Christian Drouin Calvados VSOP

Roger Groult Calvados 3y

LIQUEUR - DIGESTIF

Amaro Montenegro

Amaro Averna

Le Christian Drouin Pommeau de Bourgandy
Jacoulot Pear

Jacoulot Peach

Jacoulot Cassis

Jacoulot Fig

10
10
12
27
20
32
15
24
55
19

10
17
15
39
17
15

10
10
10
12
10
12
10



